02 NCAC 10C
02 NCAC 10C
02 NCAC 10C
02 NCAC 10C
02 NCAC 10C
02 NCAC 10C
02 NCAC 10C
02 NCAC 10C

History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108

SUBCHAPTER 10C - PLANT INDUSTRY

SECTION .0100 - IMPORTED FIRE ANT QUARANTINE

DEFINITIONS

REGULATED ARTICLES

CONDITIONS GOVERNING THE MOVEMENT OF REGULATED ARTICLES
MOVEMENT FOR SCIENTIFIC PURPOSES

COMPLIANCE AGREEMENT

INSPECTION AND DISPOSAL

EXEMPTIONS

REGULATED AREAS

Authority G.S. 106-419 through 106-423.1;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. April 1, 1984; December 1, 1981; May 17, 1979; January 15, 1977;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1985.



