## SUBCHAPTER 10C - PLANT INDUSTRY

## SECTION .0100 - IMPORTED FIRE ANT QUARANTINE

02 NCAC 10C .0101	DEFINITIONS
02 NCAC 10C .0102	REGULATED ARTICLES
02 NCAC 10C .0103	CONDITIONS GOVERNING THE MOVEMENT OF REGULATED ARTICLES
02 NCAC 10C .0104	MOVEMENT FOR SCIENTIFIC PURPOSES
02 NCAC 10C .0105	COMPLIANCE AGREEMENT
02 NCAC 10C .0106	INSPECTION AND DISPOSAL
02 NCAC 10C .0107	EXEMPTIONS
02 NCAC 10C .0108	REGULATED AREAS

History Note: Authority G.S. 106-419 through 106-423.1;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. April 1, 1984; December 1, 1981; May 17, 1979; January 15, 1977;

Repealed Eff. January 1, 1985.